
Broadcaster Press  07May 21, 2013 www.broadcasteronline.com

 Deadline: Noon
 Thursday, May 23

 B roadcaster  P ress S HOPPE R
 MISSOURI VALLEY

 Deadline: 11:00AM
 Thursday, May 23  Regular deadlines the 

 week before & after

 EARLY DEADLINES  for May 28 th  Issues

 Mike Seiner, Owner • Vermillion, SD •  605-999-5218 •605-624-5594

 Sales • Service • Parts ( all brands )
 Plus Electrical & Water Lines

 Free Estimates!

 M&S I r r igat ion  & 
 Trenching

 Land Auction
 150.6 (±) Acres Highly Productive Farm Spirit Mound Township, Clay County, SD

 In order to settle the LeRoy L. Bierle Estate, we will offer at public auction the following Real Es tate at the 
 SD National Guard Armory, 603 Franklin St., Vermillion, South Dakota located 1 block South of Hwy 50  and 

 HyVee intersection.
 Tuesday, May 28, 2013 • Sale Time 10:00 A.M.

 150.6 (±) Acres :   From Vermillion, SD 6 miles North on Hwy 19, located on the west side of the road.  
 This highly productive all tillable unimproved farm has great eye appeal and lays level and is in a  high state 
 of cultivation.  According to the FSA Office this farm has a 74.4 acre Corn base with CC Yield of 11 7 bu., and 

 52.7 acre Soybean base with CC Yield of 34 bu.  The predominate soils are Egan-Trent-Chandler Silty  Clay 
 Loam, ideal for raising corn and soybeans.  According to Surety AgriData Inc. this farm has a high w eighted 
 average productivity index of 88.5.  This is a very good farm and here is the opportunity for the fa rmer or 

 investor to purchase good tillable land in Clay County, which everyone would be proud to own.  We in vite you 
 to inspect this property at any time.

   Legal Description :  SW 1/4 of Section 11 Except Parcel A and Except H-2, H-3, T-93-N, R-52-W, Spirit 
 Mound Township, Clay County, South Dakota.

  For additional information contact Auctioneers and Realtors or go to 
 our website www.burlagepeterson.com.  Come prepared to buy.

 TERMS :   10% non-refundable earnest money deposit due day of the sale.  Balance due on or before July 10, 
 2013.  Title Insurance and Closing Fee split 50/50 between buyer and seller and closed by Clay Count y Abstract 

 & Title Co.  Farm sold subject to any easements or right away of restrictions and to confirmation of  personal 
 representative.  The present 127.1 tillable acres is leased for 2013 with the buyer to receive $150  per tillable 
 acre, credit at closing which equals $19,065 and according to the FSA Office there is 19.6 acres pre sently in 

 CRP until Sept. 30, 2016 at $134.86 per acre for a total of $2,643 which the new buyer will assume t his 
 contract and payment and will receive 2013 payment and thereafter.  2012 Real Estate Taxes due and p ayable 
 in 2013 to be paid by Estate, 2013 and future Real Estate Taxes to be paid by Buyer.  Statements tak en day of 

 sale take precedence over all other material.  The Estate does not warranty or guarantee that the ex isting fences 
 lie on the true and accurate boundary and any new fencing, if any, will be the responsibility of the  purchaser, 

 pursuant to South Dakota statues.  The Auctioneers and Realtors represent the seller in this transac tion.
 LEROY L. BIERLE, ESTATE – OWNER

 MARGARET BIERLE - PERS. REP.

 AUCTIONEERS & REALTORS
 Lenny Burlage, Jim and Scott Peterson

 317 4th St, Brookings, SD – 605-692-7102
 www.burlagepeterson.com

 ATTORNEY FOR ESTATE
 Craig Thompson
 109 Kidder St.

 Vermillion, SD 605-624-2097

 Herbicide • Fungicide • Insecticide
 Pasture Spraying • Cover Crop Seeding

 Phone 605-670-9703  46633 Missouri St
 E-mail jeff.mount63@gmail.com  Burbank, SD 57010

 Joe N LaBarge
 America’s Best Realty

 1818 Broadway #4 • Yankton, SD 57078
 605.260.1600 • 605.661.7264

 412 Brown, Gayville  Small town 
 at its best. 3BR, 2 Bath 

 remodeled home.  $72,000

 Home For Sale!

 Registered 
 Angus Bulls 

 For Sale
 Bred for calving ease & growth.

 Performance tested, guaranteed.
 Out of top bloodlines in the 

 Angus breed. Call:
 Hauger’s Stock Farms

 IRENE, SOUTH DAKOTA
 Robert: 605.263.3771

 or Steven: 605.263.3774

undergoing double knee
replacement surgery,” said
granddaughter Dani
Keusch. “He always told it
like it was. Plain talk was
his forte. He did it his way.
In doing so, he paved the
way for all of us (to do the
same).”

Daughter Karina
Neuharth said some of the
most important lessons
her father taught her were
to be open-minded and
accepting, as well as brave
and selfless.

“He’s everything that
every human being wishes
they could be and more.
He did so much, and I
know he will keep doing
so much for everyone in
this room, and everyone
who loved him,” she said.

Abbott seconded these
comments, saying, “As we
gather here today for this
celebration of an
extraordinary life, I am
comforted by the fact that
Al’s spirit will remain in
the hearts of every future
USD student who reads
The Volante, attends a
class in the Al Neuharth
Media Center, or grasps
the meaning of the First
Amendment after reading
it perhaps for the first
time on the letters
attached to the building
that bears his name.

“I am confident in the
knowledge that the
presence of Al’s spirit at
this celebration at this
university, his university,
we are all in good
company,” Abbott said.

The program
concluded with another
video message from
Neuharth, where he
admitted his family
sometimes took a backseat
to his career when he was
younger.

“I put the family front
and center for most of the
winter (of my life),” he
said. “You’ve met the
members of that family
who are here today, and
now you understand why I
love each of them so
much. I kept on winning
even after my body parts
went weak and my mind
followed.”

Neuharth reminded
everyone that life is not
“an undefeated season.”

“We must always play
to win, but we will win
some and we will lose
some,” he said. “When we
win, we should share that
joy with other. When we
lose, we must accept the
responsibility, pick
ourselves up, dust
ourselves off, try again.

“Failure is not failing,”
Neuharth said. “A free
spirit can help us get the
most out of life, any age,
and under any
circumstances. We simply
must dream, dare, do.”

nNEUHARTH
From Page 4

1655 Mobile Homes For
Sale

HIGHEST CASH PRICES
PAID FOR MOBILE HOMES 
Call (605)624-8001.

1670 Income Property
For Sale

STEEL BUILDINGS:  5 only 
16x24, 25x30, 30x40, 50x102, 
60x120.  Selling for Balance 
Owed!  Must Move Now!  Still 
Crated with Free Delivery!  
1-800-411-5869 x122 (MCN) 

1710 Antiques -
Collectibles

Vendors Wanted: Outdoor
Flea Market, May 25th & 26th, 
Roadshow Antiques, 3300 W. 
8th St., out by the lake. Come 
and check out our new line of 
wire & metal yard/garden de-
cor. (605)665-2112.

1750 Computers
SUPPORT FOR MACs.
Adobe InDesign, Photoshop, Il-
lustrator, QuarkXpress, Micro-
soft Office, Creator, software 
and hardware conflicts or fail-
ures.  15+ years experience.  
Call Slayton Solutions at 
515-360-8100 for contract in-
formation and get 3 months 
FREE with annual support con-
tract...and peace of mind that 
you have the support you need 
(MCN)

1760 Electronics
LOWER THAT CABLE BILL! 
Get Satellite TV today! FREE 
System, installation and 
HD/DVR upgrade. Program-
ming starting at $19.99.  Call 
NOW 1-800-935-8195. nani

1775 Home Furnishings
Couch & loveseat black back-
ground with floral print, good 
condition, smoke/pet free, 
$300/OBO. Call 
(605)661-2439.

1780 Items Wanted
Wanted: Fiberglass pickup
topper, cab high for 2011 Ford 
F150 Crew Cab 5 1/2ʼ box. 
(605)660-2278.

1790 Lawn - Garden
FOR SALE: 4  ̓ Tiller attach-
ment,  3pt. S1000; Grader at-
tachment for skidloader, 
6-way, $4,500. See @ Clarkʼs 
Rentals (605)665-3343.

John Deere STX38 riding 
lawnmower, asking $450. 
(605)664-1245 or 
(605)6601457.

LAWN UNDERSEEDERS for 
rent, also power rakes & aera-
tors- push or towable lawn 
packers tillers, mowerr, and 
much ore! Clarkʼs Rentals
(605)665-3343 800 E. 4th St. 
Yankton.

1795 Musical Items
**OLD GUITARS WANTED! ** 
Gibson, Martin, Fender, 
Gretsch, Epiphone, Guild, 
Mosrite, Rickenbacker. Prairie 
State, D'Angelico, Stromberg, 
and Gibson Mandolins/Banjos.
1920's thru 1980's. TOP CASH 
PAID! 1-800-401-0440. nani

1815 Miscellaneous
STEEL CULVERTS FOR
SALE: New, All sizes. 
(605)661-5050 or 
(605)387-5660. Ulmer Farm 
Service, Menno, SD.

$18/Month Auto Insurance
Instant Quote - ANY Credit 
Type Accepted We Find You 
the BEST Rates In Your Area. 
Call 1-800-844-8162 now! nani

1815 Miscellaneous
$14.99 SATELLITE TV. In-
cludes free installation.  High 
speed internet for less than 
$.50 a day.  Low cost guaran-
tee.  Call today 
1-855-331-6646 (MCN)

AIRLINE CAREERS begin
here - Become an Aviation 
Maintenance Tech. FAA ap-
proved training. Financial aid if 
qualified - Housing available. 
Job placement assistance. Call 
AIM (888)686-1704. nani

ATTEND COLLEGE ONLINE
from Home.  *Medical, *Busi-
ness, *Criminal Justice, *Hos-
pitality. Job placement assis-
tance. Computer available. Fi-
nancial Aid if qualified. SCHEV 
authorized. Call 800-401-2385 
www.Cen tu raOn l i ne . com 
(MCN)

ATTEND COLLEGE ONLINE
from Home.  *Medical, *Busi-
ness, *Criminal Justice. Job 
placement assistance.  Com-
puter and SCHEV authorized.  
Call 800-510-0784 
www.CenturaOnline.com
nani

Bundle & Save on your CA-
BLE, INTERNET PHONE, 
AND MORE.  High Speed 
Internet starting at less than 
$20/mo. CALL NOW! 
800-291-4159. nani

CALL TODAY!  DIRECT TV 
Packages start as low as 
$29.99/month.  Authorized Di-
recTV Dealer/Se Habla Espa-
nol, High speed internet for 
less than $.50 a day.  Satellite 
Express 1-855-332-6650 
(MCN)

CASH FOR CARS: All 
Cars/Trucks Wanted. Running 
or Not! Top Dollar Paid. We 
Come To You! Any 
Make/Model. Call For Instant 
Offer: 1-800-864-5960. nani

1815 Miscellaneous
DirecTV - Over 140 channels 
only $29.99 a month.  Call 
Now!  Triple savings!  $636.00 
in Savings, Free upgrade to 
Genie & 2013 NFL Sunday 
ticket free!!  Start saving today! 
1-800-991-2418 (MCN)

DIRECTV, Internet, & Phone 
From $69.99/mo + Free 3 
Months: HBO® Starz® 
SHOWTIME® CINEMAX®+ 
FREE GENIE 4 Room Up-
grade + NFL SUNDAY 
TICKET! Limited time offer. 
888-248-5961. nani

DISH Network. Starting at 
$19.99/month (for 12 mos.) & 
High Speed Internet starting at 
$14.95/month (where avail-
able). SAVE! Ask About SAME 
DAY Installation! CALL Now! 
1-888-543-6232 (MCN)

MEDICAL CAREERS begin
here - Online training for Allied 
Health and Medical Manage-
ment. Job placement assis-
tance.  Computer available.  
Financial Aid if qualified. 
SCHEV certified. Call 
800-510-0784 
www.CenturaOnline.com
nani

QUESTIONS ABOUT AIDS? 
You may be worrying need-
lessly. For information contact 
The Coalition at P.O. Box 220, 
Sioux Falls, SD 57101. 
605-332-4599.

ROTARY INTERNATIONAL -
Rotary builds peace and inter-
national understanding through 
education. Find information or 
locate your local club at 
www.rotary.org. Brought to you 
by your free community paper 
and PaperChain. nani

 BroadcasterOnline.com
 “Get Your Clicks!”


